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Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Details of FDP/Workshops attended in the academic Year

2021-2022

Dr. MURTHY SV N Applications of Al on VLSI & 7th to 11th March 2022 at 5 Days
Communication technology SKIT.

Dr. SESHAIAH M Cybersecurity & BlockChain Sth to 9th April 2022 5 Days
technologies
Cyber Crime 15th Sep to S5th Oct 2021 at 21 Days

Pantech Learning

Dr. SHRIHARI M R Impacting Online Teaching & 21st to 27th March 2022 at 7 days
Learning Methodology IIT guwahati
Introduction to Python 20th to 24th Dec 2021 at 5 Days

MITM



Mr.MANJUNATH S

Mr.DIVAKAR K M

Mr.GIRISH B G

Mr.AJAY N

Advanced Topics on Network Security

20 Days Machine Learning Master
Class

Al and Machine Learning

Cybersecurity & BlockChain
technologies

Advancements in Security using Deep
Learning

Global trends and Practices

No Code Al
NVIDIA-IOT

Innovative Teaching Methods

Global trends and Practices

Impacting Online Teaching &
Learning Methodology

Introduction to Python
Innovative Teaching Methods

Cybersecurity & BlockChain
technologies

10th to 16th Dec 2021 at BIT

15th to 14th Dec 2021 at
Pantech Learning

20th to 22nd Sep 2021 at
SJCIT
Sth to 9th April 2022

21st to 25th March 2022 at
GMRIT

7th to 11th March 2022 at
Galgotias University

1st to Sth Feb 2022 At
Presidency University

15th July to Sth Aug 2021 At
Pantech Learning

12th Feb 2022At RGCMS

7th to 11th March 2022 at
Galgotias University

21st to 27th March 2022 at
IIT guwahati

20th to 24th Dec 2021 at
MITM
12th Feb 2022 at RGCMS

27th to 29th July 2022 at
Atria IT

7 Days

20 Days

3 Days
5 Days
5 Days
5 Days
5 Days
21 Days

1 Day
5 Days

7 Days

5 Days
1 Day

3 Days



Mr.SRINATH G M

Mrs.RASHMI K A

Mrs.SWETHA T

Advanced Topics on Network Security

Natural Language Processing

Communication & Manegement Skill
At Workplace

Al and Machine Learning
Machine Learning

Outcome Based Education & Its
Roadmap

Higher Education in 21st Century in
Kight of National education Policy

2020

Impacting Online Teaching &
Learning Methodology

Cyber Crime
Applications of IoT in Aerospace Eng.

Global trends and Practices

10th to 16th Dec 2021 at BIT

14th to 18th March 2022 at
Presidency University

14th to 19th March 2022 at
IIT Guwahati

20th to 22nd Sep 2021 at
SJCIT

21st Aug to 20t Sep 2021 at
SkillDzire

5th to 7th Jan 2022 at Jain
Institute

7th to 12th March 2022 at IIT
guwahati

21st to 27th March 2022 at
[IT guwahati

15th Sep to S5th Oct 2021 at
Pantech Learning

27th to 31st Dec 2021

7th to 11th March 2022 at
Galgotias University

7 Days

5 Days

5 Days

3 Days
1 Month
3 Days

6 Days

7 Days

21 Days
3 Days

5 Days



Mrs.GAVINA C G

Mrs.DHANUSHREE A N

Cyber Security

Adavance cyber Security And
Forensics

NVIDIA-IOT

Higher Education in 21st Century in
Light of National education Policy
2020

Al and Machine Learning

Global trends and Practices

Data Science & Machine Learning
NVIDIA-IOT

Higher Education in 21st Century in
Light of National education Policy
2020

Communication & Manegement Skill

At Workplace

Global trends and Practices

Sth to 10th July 2021 at IIT
Kanpur

26th to 31st July 2021 at IIT
Kanpur

15th July to 5th Aug 2021 at
Pantech Learning

7th to 12th March 2022 at IIT
guwahati

14th to 19yh March 2022 At
[It Guwahati

7th to 11th March 2022 at
Galgotias University

4th to 8th July 2022 at MIT

15th July to Sth Aug 2021 At
Pantech Learning

7th to 12th March 2022 at IIT
guwahati

14th to 19th March 2022 at
IIT Guwahati

7th to 11th March 2022 at
Galgotias University

S Days

6 Days

21 Days

6 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

21 Days

6 Days

5 Days

5 Days



Mr.SURESH KUMAR H
S

Mrs.Mamatha G

Mr.Madhu R

Mr.Pradeep Kumar G M

Mrs.Chandana K R

Motivational session by Successful
Enterpreneur

NVIDIA-IOT
Mathematics for Data Science
NVIDIA-IOT
NVIDIA-IOT

Impacting Online Teaching &
Learning Methodology

Big Data Analyst & Machine Learning

NVIDIA-IOT

Higher Education in 21st Century in
Kight of National education Policy
2020

Al & Machine Learning
Internet of Things

Higher Education in 21st Century in
Kight of National education Policy

31st Jan 2022 at SJCIT

15th July to 5th Aug 2021 At
Pantech Learning

Oth to 13th May 2022 at
Acharya IT

15th July to 5th Aug 2021 at
Pantech Learning

15th July to S5th Aug 2021 At
Pantech Learning

21st to 27th March 2022 at
IIT guwahati

26th March to 1st April 2022

at East point.

15th July to Sth Aug 2021 At

Pantech Learning

7th to 12th March 2022 at IIT
guwahati

14th to 19yh March 2022 At

[It Guwahati

29th Aug to 28th Sep 2021 at
SkillDzire

7th to 12th March 2022 at IIT
guwahati

1 Day

21 Days
5 Days

21 Days
20 days

7 Days

6 Days
21 Days

6 Days

6 Days
1 Month

6 Day



Mr. Ashok K N

Mrs.Bharathi M

Mr.Manjunath P V

NAME OF THE

FACULTY
Mrs.Chandana K R

2020

Communication & Manegement Skill
At Workplace

NVIDIA-IOT

Higher Education in 21st Century in
Light of National education Policy
2020

NVIDIA-Cyber Security
Global trends and Practices
Deep Learning

IoT Applications in Instrumentation

NVIDIA-IOT

Title of Workshop

Session on Achieving Problem
Solution Fit & Product Market Fit

14th to 19th March 2022 at
IIT Guwahati

15th July to 5th Aug 2021 at
Pantech Learning

7th to 12th March 2022 at IIT
guwahati

15th July to 5th Aug 2021 at
Pantech Learning

7th to 11th March 2022 at
Galgotias University

15th July to 30t Aug 2021 at
Pantech Learning

21st to 26th March 2022 at
IIT Guwahati

15th July to S5th Aug 2021 at
Pantech Learning

Venue/Date

10th March 2022 at SJCIT

21 Days

6 Days

21 Days
5 Days
15 Days
S Dys

20 Days

Days

1 Day

rm



Dr.SRINIVASA
MURTHY H
Mr.AJAY N

Dr. SHRIHARI M R

Mrs.SWETHA T

Mrs.GAVINA C G

Mrs.DHANUSHREE A N

Mrs.RASHMI K A

Mr.SURESH KUMAR H
S

Mr.Madhu R

Mr.HarshaVardhana D

Fine Tunning of NEP Compliance
Syllabus

Design Thinking, Critical Thinking &

Innovation Design
Session on Achieving Problem
Solution Fit & Product Market Fit

Session on Achieving Problem
Solution Fit & Product Market Fit

Session on Achieving Problem
Solution Fit & Product Market Fit

Session on Achieving Problem
Solution Fit & Product Market Fit

Session on Achieving Problem
Solution Fit & Product Market Fit

National Cyber Safety and Security
Stadards

Extensive Research & Problem
Solving

Session on Achieving Problem
Solution Fit & Product Market Fit

Session on Achieving Problem

20th April 2022 at SJCIT
12th Feb 2022 at SJCIT

10th March 2022 at SJCIT

10th March 2022 at SJCIT

10th March 2022 at SJCIT

10th March 2022 at SJCIT

10th March 2022 at SJCIT

6th to 7th Jan 2022 at BIT
Davangere

10th Sep 2022 at SJCIT

10th March 2022 at SJCIT

10th March 2022 at SJCIT

1 Day
1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

2 Days

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day






